
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 02.06.2024.

Skatas
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Vtiurina Viktorija 20.01.2012.
7 A Bladžiutė Leja 29.11.2012.
11 A Počiutė Gabija 20.10.2010.
25 A Pupalaigyte Adrija 24.01.2013.
33 A Slatvickaja Valerija 20.02.2013.
44 A Krasnych Marija 10.04.2011.
98 A Baltrusaityte Aiste 05.04.2011.

U Bukolova Viktorija 29.03.2010.
U Hirdi Gabriela 10.08.2014.

22 U Šešelgyte Katrina 04.02.2010.
24 U Krasnych Milisa 13.07.2014.
99 U Kučinskaite Viktorija 28.03.2011.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Pavliukov Eduard Galvenais Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 15.07.2025. 02:53:36

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


